
 
 

2017 CAMP KALEIDOSCOPE CALENDAR 
 

June 
  Monday  June 19  Full Day Summer Camp begins 
  Tuesday June 27  Half Day Session 1 begins 
 
July  

Mon. & Tues.  July 3 & 4  Camp Kaleidoscope Closed (Independence Day observed) 
Thursday  July 6   Half Day Session 1 ends 
Tuesday July 11   Half Day Session 2 begins 
Thursday July 20   Half Day Session 2 ends 
Tuesday July 25   Half Day Session 3 begins 
 
 

August 
  Thursday August 3   Half Day Session 3 ends  

Tuesday August 8  Half Day Session 4 begins 
Thursday  August 17  Half Day Session 4 ends 
Friday  August 18  Full Day Summer Camp ends 
Mon. – Thurs.  August 21-24  Summer Camp Vacation Childcare (TBD) 
Friday  August 25  Camp closed 
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